
Schützengilde Grüntal-Frutenhof e.V.

Mannschaftswertung
Dorfpokalschießen 2015

Platz Mannschaften Schützen Einzel Gesamt

1. Fantastische 4 Lukas Hansert 135 401

Stefanie Frey 135

Nick Franz 131

Steffen Ruoff 106

2. Alterswehr Wittlensweiler I Werner Heinzelmann 136 387

Karl-Heinz Lenk 127

Herbert Gebele 124

3. Löschgruppe 1 Stephan Harasko 129 382

Kevin Lenser 128

Walter Ehmann 125

Andreas Hofer 111

4. Musikverein Wittlensweiler I Oldies Volker Breidenstein 128 380

Markus Kohler 127

Viola Günther 125

Georg Raible 119

5. Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof II Falko Roth 127 377

Rainer Harr 126

Tobias Maier 124

Wolfgang Hartmann 105

6. NZ-Stockerbachtal 1 Andreas Mäder 130 376

Tanja Wirth 126

David Pfeifle 120

Michael Schmied 117

7. NZ-Stockerbachtal 2 Stefan Weber 129 374

Kim Mäder 125

Florian Rauscher 120

Carola Faißt 110

8. Rudirallala Sascha Züfle 128 365

Jasmin Züfle 126

Martin Hemminger 111

Klaus Heizmann 110

9. Musikverein Wittlensweiler II Oliver Lenk 125 364

Jannik Schoch 122

Elisa Stoll 117

Lydia Pitta 100
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10. Alterswehr Wittlensweiler II Erwin Kalfass 126 361

Gustav Keinath 119

Martin Armbruster 116

11. Löschgruppe 2 Sven Erik Jürgens 118 328

Timo Weinläder 117

David Wurster 93

Achim Seeger 78

12. Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof I Karlheinz Springmann 128 312

Petra Schramm 94

Karlheinz Bosch 90

Christian Stoll 84
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Schützengilde Grüntal-Frutenhof e.V.

Einzelwertung
Dorfpokalschießen 2015

Platz Nr. Name Klasse Team S1 S2 S3 Total

1. 1. Werner Heinzelmann m Alterswehr Wittlensweiler I 44 48 44 136

2. 44. Lukas Hansert m Fantastische 4 43 47 45 135

3. 43. Nick Franz m Fantastische 4 41 44 46 131

4. 22. Andreas Mäder m NZ-Stockerbachtal 1 42 46 42 130

5. 49. Wolfgang Müller m 43 44 42 129

6. 25. Stefan Weber m NZ-Stockerbachtal 2 43 45 41 129

7. 10. Stephan Harasko m Löschgruppe 1 44 45 40 129

8. 9. Kevin Lenser m Löschgruppe 1 43 41 44 128

9. 27. Volker Breidenstein m Musikverein Wittlensweiler I Oldies 42 44 42 128

10. 18. Sascha Züfle m Rudirallala 45 42 41 128

11. 38. Karlheinz Springmann m Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof I 42 46 40 128

12. 2. Karl-Heinz Lenk m Alterswehr Wittlensweiler I 37 44 46 127

13. 47. Gert Müller m 40 44 43 127

14. 41. Falko Roth m Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof II 41 43 43 127

15. 30. Markus Kohler m Musikverein Wittlensweiler I Oldies 42 44 41 127

16. 39. Rainer Harr m Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof II 40 43 43 126

17. 6. Erwin Kalfass m Alterswehr Wittlensweiler II 45 42 39 126

18. 34. Oliver Lenk m Musikverein Wittlensweiler II 36 44 45 125

19. 7. Walter Ehmann m Löschgruppe 1 46 40 39 125

20. 3. Herbert Gebele m Alterswehr Wittlensweiler I 38 40 46 124

21. 42. Tobias Maier m Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof II 41 41 42 124

22. 33. Jannik Schoch m Musikverein Wittlensweiler II 35 45 42 122

23. 26. Florian Rauscher m NZ-Stockerbachtal 2 36 41 43 120

24. 21. David Pfeifle m NZ-Stockerbachtal 1 39 39 42 120

25. 4. Gustav Keinath m Alterswehr Wittlensweiler II 38 38 43 119

26. 28. Georg Raible m Musikverein Wittlensweiler I Oldies 42 38 39 119

27. 12. Sven Erik Jürgens m Löschgruppe 2 37 42 39 118

28. 13. Timo Weinläder m Löschgruppe 2 38 36 43 117

29. 20. Michael Schmied m NZ-Stockerbachtal 1 42 38 37 117

30. 5. Martin Armbruster m Alterswehr Wittlensweiler II 43 36 37 116

31. 8. Andreas Hofer m Löschgruppe 1 37 34 40 111

32. 17. Martin Hemminger m Rudirallala 32 40 39 111

33. 15. Klaus Heizmann m Rudirallala 28 44 38 110

34. 45. Steffen Ruoff m Fantastische 4 36 39 31 106

35. 40. Wolfgang Hartmann m Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof II 42 30 33 105

36. 14. David Wurster m Löschgruppe 2 24 34 35 93

37. 36. Karlheinz Bosch m Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof I 31 33 26 90

38. 37. Christian Stoll m Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof I 30 26 28 84

39. 11. Achim Seeger m Löschgruppe 2 29 24 25 78
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Schützengilde Grüntal-Frutenhof e.V.

Einzelwertung
Dorfpokalschießen 2015

Platz Nr. Name Klasse Team S1 S2 S3 Total

1. 46. Stefanie Frey w Fantastische 4 45 43 47 135

2. 19. Tanja Wirth w NZ-Stockerbachtal 1 39 44 43 126

3. 16. Jasmin Züfle w Rudirallala 47 40 39 126

4. 29. Viola Günther w Musikverein Wittlensweiler I Oldies 39 41 45 125

5. 24. Kim Mäder w NZ-Stockerbachtal 2 43 40 42 125

6. 50. Michaela Maier w 43 35 42 120

7. 32. Elisa Stoll w Musikverein Wittlensweiler II 40 42 35 117

8. 23. Carola Faißt w NZ-Stockerbachtal 2 42 35 33 110

9. 31. Lydia Pitta w Musikverein Wittlensweiler II 30 32 38 100

10. 35. Petra Schramm w Ortschaftsrat Grüntal Frutenhof I 33 28 33 94

11. 48. Friederike Allgöwer w 29 29 32 90
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